For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name
Adams - 1
Gettysburg Area HS
Allegheny - 2
Baldwin HS
Central Catholic HS
Chartiers Valley High School
Cheswick Christian Academy
Deer Lakes High School
Fox Chapel HS
Gateway HS
Highlands HS
Keystone Oaks HS
¢ North Allegheny Sr. HS
O.L. of the Sacred Heart HS
Penn Hills Sr HS
Serra Catholic HS
Sewickley Academy
St. Joseph HS
Upper St. Clair HS
Beaver - 3
Ambridge Area HS
Quigley Catholic HS
Riverside HS
Bedford - 1
Northern Bedford County HS
Berks - 4
Boyertown Area HS
Conrad Weiser Jr-Sr HS
Kutztown Area HS
Tulpehocken HS
¢ Wyomissing Area Jr/Sr HS
Blair - 5
Hollidaysburg Area HS
¢ Williamsburg HS
Bucks - 6
¢ Central Bucks High School

Central Bucks High School West

Council Rock HS South
New Hope-Solebury HS
William Tennent HS
Butler - 7
Butler Intermediate HS
Mars Area HS
¢ Seneca Valley Sr. HS
Cambria - 8
Bishop McCort HS
Richland Jr.-Sr. HS
Centre - 8
Bellefonte Area HS
* State College HS
Chester - 9
Bayard Rustin High School
+ Conestoga Sr. HS
¢ Downingtown East HS
Downingtown West Sr. HS
Great Valley HS
Henderson HS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Villa Maria Academy
Columbia - 4
Berwick Area MS
Cumberland - 10
Boiling Springs HS
¢ Cumberland Valley HS

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #= 1% in region

PO. Box 7136, Elkins Park, Pennsylvania 19027-0136

APRIL 2015 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

12 11 7 7 37

24 21 20 19 18 23 125
23 26 15 20 20 25 129
22 21 16 17 11 18 105
11 14 6 13 9 17 70
17 17 15 16 15 80
28 26 22 24 11 25 136
25 22 22 3 19 22 113

16 15 12 12 12 19 86
29 26 22 24 27 26 154
12 17 11 5 4 19 68
20 24 16 19 21 24 124
12 17 12 10 11 20 82
22 22 16 20 19 7 106
12 16 10 9 9 56
28 25 20 22 28 24 147

17 17
20 20 15 14 16 20 105
15 18 10 12 10 16 81

13 14 9 9 10 16 71

20 24 19 21 26 110
17 21 13 16 17 20 104
15 19 10 14 15 22 95
5 6 9 4 3 7 34
22 23 19 20 19 20 123

20 911 4 44
12 16 10 10 11 18 77

28 25 20 22 25 27 147

21 19 18 23 23 22 126

27 23 20 21 25 116

12 12 24

20 18 12 16 19 85

20 23 18 8 18 17 104

22 18 17 20 18 22 117
14 13 27

18 20 13 13 16 24 104
30 29 27 30 30 30 176

23 20 18 16 21 20 118
30 26 26 30 30 30 172
29 27 23 28 29 25 161
18 22 14 14 19 25 112
26 24 16 20 26 22 134

28 25 21 26 30 30 160
20 19 15 17 17 21 109

21 16 12 14 9 72

16 16
24 25 18 16 23 27 133

County/School Name
East Pennsboro HS
Mechanicsburg Area HS
Shippensburg Area Sr HS

Delaware - 11

Delaware Cnty Christian School

Episcopal Academy
Harriton HS
Haverford HS

Jack M. Barrack Hebrew Acad.

Marple Newtown HS
Radnor High School
¢ Strath Haven HS
Erie - 7
Cathedral Preparatory School

¢ Northwest PA Collegiate Acad.

Franklin - 1
¢ Mercersburg Academy
Waynesboro HS
Indiana - 8
¢ Indiana Sr. HS
Jefferson - 8
Jefferson County DuBois AVTS
Lancaster - 12
Ephrata HS
¢ Hempfield HS
Lancaster Country DS
Lancaster Mennonite School
Penn Manor HS
Lebanon - 12
Cedar Crest HS
Lehigh - 13
Allentown Central Cath HS
Emmaus HS
¢ Parkland Sr. HS
Southern Lehigh HS
Whitehall HS
Luzerne - 14
Crestwood HS
Hazleton Area High School
Lake Lehman HS
Wyoming Seminary
Wyoming Valley West HS
Monroe - 14
East Stroudsburg HS South
Pleasant Valley HS
Stroudsburg HS
Montgomery - 15
Abington Friends School
Baldwin School
Friends' Central School
Germantown Academy
La Salle College HS
Mt. St. Joseph Academy
¢ North Penn Senior HS
Perkiomen School
Plymouth-Whitemarsh HS
Pottsgrove HS
Spring-Ford HS
The Hill School
Upper Dublin HS
Wissahickon Sr. HS
Northampton - 16
¢ Bethlehem Catholic HS
Freedom HS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
16 16 13 12 15 72
19 21 13 15 20 13 101
14 16 10 12 14 17 83

17 15 14 14 19 25 104
22 23 20 20 25 26 136

27 26 20 24 27 27 151

13 9 22
16 16 7 15 21 22 97
30 25 23 26 27 27 158

13 18 14 10 9 64
17 17 15 15 18 22 104

25 24 21 22 92
15 17 14 14 13 16 89

24 23 20 21 22 23 133

26 24 19 23 28 26 146

25 23 18 20 24 26 136
24 22 16 18 20 24 124

26 25 18 22 25 26 142

26 27 27 22 28 27 157
30 25 23 30 26 28 162
30 25 26 26 29 27 163
22 21 16 18 19 20 116
21 15 36

17 15 13 16 17 78

26 21 13 17 26 20 123
15 16 12 11 19 22 95

20 20 16 10 19 21 106
24 25 17 18 21 20 125
27 25 17 25 22 27 143

20 20
26 21 19 20 3 20 109
24 22 22 21 16 25 130
23 22 20 18 23 16 122
19 17 14 14 13 77
21 21 18 16 21 22 119
30 25 22 26 27 27 157
24 21 22 17 26 23 133
16 20 9 13 8 23 89
19 18 1 8 11 57
18 23 18 23 20 22 124
30 25 23 25 26 24 153
25 24 24 26 29 27 155
25 25 17 18 22 26 133

27 26 16 20 25 27 141
28 20 15 63



Liberty HS
Moravian Academy
Perry - 12
Susquenita HS
Philadelphia - 17
Germantown Friends School
Masterman School
The Academy at Palumbo
Truebright Science Academy
William Penn Charter School
Pike - 14
Delaware Valley HS
¢ East Stroudsburg HS North
Snyder - 8
Midd-West HS
Union - 8
Lewisburg Area HS

Omar A, Emmaus HS

Jae Yong B, Delaware Cnty Christian School

Celina B, East Stroudsburg HS North
Erin B, State College HS

Narahari B, Conestoga Sr. HS
Kaitlin B, Trinity HS

Matthew B, Wyoming Seminary
Alyssa B, Cumberland Valley HS
Angela C, Downingtown East HS
Jeff C, State College HS

Josefine C, Stroudsburg HS

Gerry C, Fox Chapel HS

Adele C, State College HS

Julia C, Moravian Academy

Toby C, Trinity HS

Kevin C, Haverford HS

Damian D, North Penn Senior HS
Lear D, State College HS

Joey F, State College HS

Nick F, State College HS

Mihir G, Fox Chapel HS

Jacob G, Lancaster Mennonite School
Gianluca G, Cedar Crest HS

Dashel H, Friends' Central School
Jennifer H, Indiana Sr. HS
Zhuohong H, Emmaus HS

Julie H, Allentown Central Cath HS
Eric H, Upper Dublin HS

Jeffrey H, Conestoga Sr. HS
Andrew H, Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Noah H, Bishop McCort HS

24
13

12

19

26
11

25
29

13

Haijing ], Delaware Cnty Christian School

Kevin ], Allentown Central Cath HS
Sojung K, State College HS

Bradley K, Emmaus HS

Andrew K, Delaware Valley HS
Mahima K, State College HS
Dennis L, Conestoga Sr. HS

% Joey F - State College HS
*  Claire T - Parkland Sr. HS
% Jacob V - State College HS
Kevin J - Allentown Central Cath HS

Stephen L - Haverford HS

Nicholas W - Downingtown East HS
Gerry C - Fox Chapel HS

Jeffrey H - Conestoga Sr. HS

James M - North Allegheny Sr. HS
Victoria P - Downingtown East HS
Narahari B - Conestoga Sr. HS
Angela C - Downingtown East HS
Mahima K - State College HS

12

17

24

21

24
27

10

11 19

19

20 20

14 15

17 21
28 20

11 6

20

23

26
25

11

21

11

17

17

19

27
26

14

24
96

40

72
130
11
27
69

140
155

65

Mifflinburg Area HS
Warren - 7
Youngsville HS
Washington - 3
Peters Township HS
Ringgold HS
¢ Trinity HS
Wayne - 14
Wallenpaupack Area HS
Westmoreland - 17
Greater Latrobe Sr. HS
Greensburg Central Catholic HS
Hempfield Area HS
¢ Norwin HS
York - 1
Central York HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Aaron L, Conestoga Sr. HS

Cathy L, Delaware Valley HS
Stephen L, Haverford HS

Meredith L, Hempfield HS

Angela L, North Allegheny Sr. HS
Gary L, Conestoga Sr. HS

Andy L, State College HS

Yiwei L, Bethlehem Catholic HS
Julia M, State College HS

Eric M, Pottsgrove HS

James M, North Allegheny Sr. HS
Connor M, Wyoming Seminary
Wang M, Bethlehem Catholic HS
Brady M, Conestoga Sr. HS
Thomas N, Mechanicsburg Area HS
Sam N, Episcopal Academy

Rachel O, Cumberland Valley HS
Victoria P, Downingtown East HS
Steven QQ, Wissahickon Sr. HS

Nick R, Central Bucks High School South
Brian R, Central Bucks High School South
David S, Strath Haven HS

Josiah S, Bellefonte Area HS

Ben S, Lancaster Mennonite School
Claire T, Parkland Sr. HS

Zixiang T, Perkiomen School

Jacob V, State College HS

David W, Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Changyan W, Parkland Sr. HS
Elizabeth W, Stroudsburg HS

James W, State College HS

Kevin W, Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Brian X, Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
David X, Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Christopher Y, North Penn Senior HS
Kevin Y, Strath Haven HS

David Z, Upper Dublin HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #= 1% in region

Adele C - State College HS
Kevin C - Haverford HS

Lear D - State College HS
Gianluca G - Cedar Crest HS

Sojung K - State College HS

Brady M - Conestoga Sr. HS

Vamsi S - Conestoga Sr. HS

Brian X - Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Celina B - East Stroudsburg HS North
Alan H - The Hill School

Grace H - The Hill School

Andrew H - Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Connor M - Wyoming Seminary

16

22
15
16

15
26
20
26

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31

17

23
17
16

18
22
20
25

12

13
17

17
15
22

14

11
13

10
12
14
18

18

13
17

16
20
20
24

20

15
27

20
21
23
25

97

45
84
106

79
118
112
140



Sameer L - Emmaus HS
Julia M - State College HS
David Z - Upper Dublin HS

State College HS
Conestoga Sr. HS

Parkland Sr. HS

Emmaus HS

Downingtown East HS
Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Strath Haven HS
Allentown Central Cath HS
North Penn Senior HS

East Stroudsburg HS North
Upper Dublin HS

North Allegheny Sr. HS
The Hill School

Haverford HS

Central Bucks High School South

33
33
33

David X - Tredyffrin/Easttown MS
Kevin Y - Strath Haven HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

176
172
163
162
161
160
158
157
157
155
155
154
153
151
147

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #= 1% in region

Upper St. Clair HS
Hempfield HS
Stroudsburg HS

Cedar Crest HS
Bethlehem Catholic HS
Delaware Valley HS
Norwin HS

Episcopal Academy

Fox Chapel HS
Lancaster Mennonite School
Great Valley HS
Cumberland Valley HS
Indiana Sr. HS
Perkiomen School

Wissahickon Sr. HS

31
31

147
146
143
142
141
140
140
136
136
136
134
133
133
133
133



